                                          Data Sheet
Single Phase Full Wave Direct PWM Motor Driver  AM4963/AM4963R
Sep. 2011  Rev. 1. 0                                               BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
General Description
The AM4963/AM4963R is a full wave driver IC with
direct PWM control function and thermal resistor
control function. It is used for single phase motor and

Sep. 2011  Rev. 1. 0                                               BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
5
Ordering Information
AM4963      -
Circuit Type
                                         G1: Green
Blank: AM4963
R: AM4963R
Package
GH: HTSSOP-14
GS: SSOP-16
Package Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type
AM4963GH-G1 AM4963GH-G1 Tube
AM4963GHTR-G1 AM4963GH-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4963RGH-G1 AM4963RGH-G1 Tube
HTSSOP-14
AM4963RGHTR-G1 AM4963RGH-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4963GS-G1 AM4963GS-G1 Tube
AM4963GSTR-G1 AM4963GS-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4963RGS-G1 AM4963RGS-G1 Tube
SSOP-16
-30 to 90°C
AM4963RGSTR-G1 AM4963RGS-G1 Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant
and green.
Blank: Tube
TR: Tape & Reel
                                          Data Sheet
Single Phase Full Wave Direct PWM Motor Driver  AM4963/AM4963R
Sep. 2011  Rev. 1. 0                                               BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
6
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit